415960 PARTS LIST
VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 1 | 4 X 3 172" REDUCER 1 | 3/8" 21” BREATHER HOSE
PART N[O, 415960 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 1 | 4 X 3 HUMP HOSE S | TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT 3 | 1/4"-20 BOLTS S | 174" RUBBER WASHERS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX ADAPTER | 4 | 1/4" LOCK WASHERS
WWW.VOLANT.COM 1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 3 | 1/4* WASHERS
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 481-3888 [ 1| #0s cLawe I | 7/8" WaSHER
3 | #064 CLAMPS 1| 6 MM NUT
VOLANT #064 = T T ¢S TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
AIR DUCT CLAMP #056 FACTORY OE =— (5) 1/4" RUBBER WASHERS
- CLAMP GROMMET Ol ANT FILTER BOX LID
O OUHu
6 MM NUT
1/4* LOCK WASHER
VOLANT 7/8" WASHER
FILTER BOX
ADAPTER €1
4* X 3 1/2" FACTORY Unug FACTORY STUD _,
REDUCER  MASS FLOV gy \ H
SENSOR \_ ‘<° n:
Peijformance
] (3 1/4*-20 BOLTS
(3 1/4 LOCK WASHERS RAM FILTER
(3 174" WASHERS W/CLAMP
VOLANT FILTER BOX ADAPTER
VOLANT FILTER BOX
#064  am——
CLAMP ACCESSORY
SCOOP OPENING
4 X 3 3/8" 21
HUMP HOSE BREATHER HOSE
RAM FILTER
#064
(© NN TTH— R FACTORY OE W/CLAMP
CLAMP GROMMET
O O 0ﬂU=
g=|l
FACTORY
VOLANT 4" X 3 1/2" =]l
MASS FLOW
AIR DUCT REDUCER SENSIR
TOP VIEW FILTER
VOLANT
FRONT END

scoop




